Item Number

793700
793701
793706
793707
793708
793710
793712
793714
793721
793722

« Great on-the-go Bagged Snack

= Variety of Delicous Flavors!

Product
Strawberry
Black
Cinnamon
Watermelon
Green Apple
Blue Raspberry
Red Raspberry
Cherry
Strawberry
Black

Walnut Creek Foods | 3850 State Route 39 Walnut Creek, OH 44687

www.walnutcreekfoods.com | 1-800-543-6848

Case Pack

12/8 oz
12/8 oz
12/8 oz
12/8 oz
12/8 oz
12/8 oz
12/8 oz
12/8 oz
12/16 oz
12/16 oz

(FO0Ds S

Unit UPC
025555937007
025555937014
025555937069
025555937076
025555937083
025555937106
025555937120
025555937007

025555937151
025555937168




